Community Bank Wentworth & District
2023 Community Grant Recipients

Bottle Bend Reserve

Buronga Public School

Buronga Public School

Chances for Children

Chances for Children

Community Bank Wentworth & District
Coomealla Golf Club

Coomealla High School

Coomealla Wentworth Cricket Club
Dareton Community Creative Centre
Dareton Coomealla Centenary Celebrations
Dareton Public School

Gol Gol Hawks Football Netball Club
Gol Gol Public School

Hot FM

Meals on Wheels

Men in a Shed

Murray House

Palinyewah Public School

Pomona Public School

Pooncarie Field Day Group Inc
Pooncarie Public School

Pooncarie Racing Club

Princes Court Limited

RFDS Operation Pelican Inc

Sunraysia Gang Show - Scouts Victoria
Wentworth Angling Club

Wentworth District Community Medical Centre

Wentworth District Football Netball Club
Wentworth District Netball Football Club
Wentworth District Racing Club
Wentworth District Rowing Club
Wentworth Historical Society
Wentworth Military Collection Inc
Wentworth Public School

Wentworth Public School

Wentworth Public School

Wentworth Regional Community Project Association

Wentworth Regional Tourism Inc.
Wentworth Shire Council

Wentworth Show Society

Wentworth Show Society

Wentworth Sporting Complex Golf Club
Wentworth Sporting Complex Golf Club

Community Engagement & Signage Upgrade
Playground Upgrade - Stage Two

End of Year Presentations

Annual Sponsorship

Annual Donation

Christmas Tree Wish Appeal

Open Tournament

End of Year Presentations

Pooncarie v Anabranch Cricket Game
Insurance & Electricity

Dareton Coomealla Centenary Celebrations
End of Year Presentations

Diamond Sponsorship Package

End of Year Presentations
Transmitter

Running Costs

Shed

Pressure Relieving Devices

End of Year Presentations

End of Year Presentations

Pooncarie Gymkhana & Bikekhana
End of Year Presentations

Pooncarie Race Cup

Mallee Living Histories

Flying Doctor Rowathon 2023

Gang Show Production 2023

Kitchen Renovations

Hydraulic Examination Table
Sponsorship

Three Year Sponsorship

Melbourne Cup Races Sponsorship (Carried Over)
Gym Equipment

Biannual Newsletter

Community Engagement & Consultation Program
Kitchen Garden

End of Year Presentations

End of Year Presentations

Christmas Eve Street Party

Winter in Wentworth

Country Music Festival

Yard Dog Trials

Food and Wine Marquee

Tees & Marker

Sign sponsorship

$2,500.00
$20,000.00
$200.00
$20.000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$200.00
$5,000.00
$200.00
$2,355.00
$6,000.00
$20,000.00
$1,958.08
$200.00
$200.00
$4,900.00
$200.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,450.00
$5,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,500.00
$750.00
$2,970.00
$1,800.00
$200.00
$200.00
$1,500.00
$1,650.00
$5,500.00
$500.00
$5,000.00
$5,361.00
$150.00



